TRENT VRILLE> IFIRT CLLUE

Rotax Junior Max

No

S
GP
6
11
12
13
16
17
20
22
23
27
28
30
33
35
37
40
42
43
52
54
55
60
73
74
77
82
84
89
91
92
95
96
98

Name

Leon Henderson
Harrison Collings
Brentley Sims
Oliver Martynski
Daniel Armstrong
Mattie Hingeley
Ronnie Mansfield
Archie Kitching
Harley Haughton
Max Lee

Luis Gardner
Callum Green
Joshua Vallance
Jessica White
Jacob Baldry
Callum Voisin
Ben Baloo
Jamie Perilly
Ryan Willis
Harry Pullan
Caitlin May

Evie Poulain
Ollie Goodyear
Luke Ringham
Kieran Kay
Tristan Rennie
Luke Wildgoose
Joshua Rudd
Matthew Lambert
Freya Belk

Jack Meakin
Gabe Fairbrother
Callum Davies
Sam Gornall
Lexie Belk

Team

Cannon Motorsport
Dan Holland Racing
JAXX

Vision Motorsport
Dan Holland Racing
Argenti

Privateer

Coles Racing
KR-Sport
Privateer

Sam Pollitt Racing
DSM-Sport

M Sport

Vision Motorsport
Privateer

Coles Racing
Privateer

Project One
Project One

KB Motorsport
Privateer

Vision Motorsport
Privateer

Spirit of Senna
KR-Sport

Vision Motorsport
Ultimate R
Ambition
Privateer
Privateer

Vision Motorsport
Ultimate R

Attaq Motorsport
Coles Racing
Privateer

Prs

Chassis

Tony Kart
Alonso
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Alonso
Kart Republic
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Kosmic
OTK
Kosmic
Kart Republic
Kart Republic
Tony kart
Esprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Alonso
Tonykart
Tony Kart
OTK
Exprit
Alonso
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
TBA
Alonso
Kosmic
OTK
Kosmic
Tony Kart
TonyKart
Tony Kart
OTK

Engine

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Aberdeenshire
Woking
Billericay
Beckenham

Newcastle Upon Tyne

Abergele
Tonbridge
Shipley
Stockport
West Sussex
Frodsham
Basingstoke
Dereham
Havering-Atte-Bower
Greenhithe
Geneva
Wokingham
Billericay
Southen On Sea
Harrogate
Tonbridge
Cheltenham
Spalding
Bromsgrove
Uttoxeter
Loanhead
Oswestry
Billericay
Willand
Armthorpe
Melksham
Chester
Bristol
Preston
Doncaster

2]
c
o

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC



